
Committee Committee Members Email Position School
Budget John Hemenway jhemenwayjr@gmail.com RDH Wright

Israel Velez israel28_8@hotmail.com Spanish Vinal
John Pascone johnpascone01@gmail.com RDH Ellis
Ed Martinez edcmartinez@gmail.com IST Platt

Constitution & By-Laws Mel Perry ms.perry103@gmail.com LMS Oliver Wolcott
Brian Sheppard dldad18@yahoo.com Special Education Bullard
Christain Haight Christian_H23@SBCGlobal.net Electrical Platt
Chris Mongeau cmong7572@hotmail.com Manufacturing Windham
John Hatfield hatfield.john@gmail.com Social Studies Platt
Kelley Benzing kelley_benzing@hotmail.com English Norwich
Latrice James xylakerryblu@yahoo.com RDH Platt

Contract Negotiations Bob Herdlein ssteach30@aol.com GE DH Cheney
Sarah Fennessy sfennessy84@gmail.com Special Education Prince
Eric Klotz klotz.eric@att.net English Goodwin
Michelle Dellavecchia mdellav@hotmail.com Counseling DH Wilcox
Jen Garzone jstango10@yahoo.com Special Education DH Wilcox
Royal Allard RoyalAllard@yahoo.com Skills Oliver Wolcott
Wanakee Young misswanakee@yahoo.com Electrical Wright
Vanessa Medina-Valdez vmedina225@gmail.com Social Worker Goodwin
Jon Nadeau jnade86@gmail.com Atheletic Director Windham
Mel Perry ms.perry103@gmail.com LMS Platt
Dennis Mercado mercado_dj@hotmail.com Part-Time Prince
Johana Rios-Roldon johanna.rios.roldan@gmail.com School Psychologist Eli Whitney
Nick Ogorzalek nogorzalek@sbcglobal.net Dean Vinal

Grievance & Arbitration Tommy Viola tviola40@gmail.com IST Platt
Eric Klotz klotz.eric@att.net English Goodwin
Dan DelPiano daniel.delpiano@gmail.com RDH Eli Whitney
Darlene Marks derlingheusermarks@gmail.com Math Kaynor
Kelley Benzing kelley_benzing@hotmail.com English Norwich
Bob Herdlein ssteach30@aol.com GDH Cheney
Wanakee Young misswanakee@yahoo.com Electrical Wright

Health & Safety Chris Theriault chris.theriault48@gmail.com Electrical Kaynor
Kris Paradis Kristoph.paradis@sbcglobal.net Electrical Grasso
Chris White ambassadorwhite@gmail.com Science Wilcox
Tim Milton uctm33@aol.com Precision Machine Ellis
Steve Orloski sorloski@sbcglobal.net Precision Machine O'Brien
Kenneth Keeney whalerskeeney@yahoo.com Criminal Justice Windham

Labor Management John Hemenway jhemenwayjr@gmail.com Science/RDH Wright
Johana Rios-Roldon johanna.rios.roldan@gmail.com School Psychologist Eli Whitney
Rich Benedict richieb800@att.net Auto Collision Platt

Minority Teacher Lillie Johnson ljohnsonsetapart@gmail.com Hairdressing Prince
Latrice James xylakerryblu@yahoo.com RDH Platt
Jerome Grant jfive2000@yahoo.com Masonry Prince
Victor Cooper vic_cooper@att.net Math Platt
Inara Ramos inararam@aol.com RDH Wilcox
Nadine Mills nforrester@wesleyan.edu Math Goodwin
Israel Velez israel28_8@hotmail.com Spanish Vinal
Lisa Higgins lhigginsscott@yahoo.com Counseling Prince
Jessica Galan recasttoday@gmail.com ELL Prince
Wanakee Young misswanakee@yahoo.com Electrical Wright

2023-2025 Committee Members



Nominations Andy Taddei ataddei04@comcast.net Social Studies Wilcox
Felecia Williams fchw1114@aol.com Math Wilcox
Kara Papa KLCpapa@gmail.com Science Wilcox

Political Action Dawn Murphy dawn.murphy@live.com English Platt
Matt Noonan matty1022@yahoo.com PE/Health Vinal
Brian Malota bmchef12@sbcglobal.net Culinary Abbott
Jerome Grant jfive2000@yahoo.com Masonry Prince
Israel Velez israel28_8@hotmail.com Spanish Vinal
Brian Sheppard dldad18@yahoo.com Special Education Bullard
Kelly Consolini kellymartin3@gmail.com LMS Cheney
Angela Ocasio angela.ocasio@hotmail.com Social Studies Windham

Scholarship Tashua Sotil tashua.sotil@gmail.com Psychologist Emmett O'Brien
Angela Ocasio angela.ocasio@hotmail.com Social Studies Windham
Siobhan Jurczyk siobhanjurczyk@gmail.com GDH Wilcox
Tina Pisciotti TPISC312@yahoo.com Precision Goodwin
Kris Paradis Kristoph.paradis@sbcglobal.net Electrical Grasso
Cynthia Keeney cynthiamessaoudi@yahoo.com Precision Kaynor
Krista Miller mill2204@yahoo.com Special Education Eli Whitney

Sick Bank Meredith Ferreira meredith.ferreira1@gmail.com Health Tech Abbott
Jen Ureta jenedureta@cox.net Health Tech Wilcox

Teacher of the Year Tashua Sotil tashua.sotil@gmail.com School Psychologist O'Brien

UTAC Rich Benedict richieb800@att.net Auto Collision Platt
Roxanne Amiot roxanne.amiot@hotmail.com Auto Tech Bullard
Caro Marrero bnc7981@yahoo.com Building & Civil Contruction Eli
Brian Charron bcharronbrian@hotmail.com Carpentry Windham
Kenneth Keeney whalerskeeney@yahoo.com Criminal Justice Windham
Kristen Braccia Hufnagel kristenhufnagel@gmail.com Culinary Bullard
Craig Lundell Lundellc@gmail.com Digital Media Grasso
Chris Theriault chris.theriault48@gmail.com Electrical Kaynor
Royal Allard RoyalAllard@yahoo.com Electronics Wolcott
Julie Watt julie.watt@gmail.com Graphics Norwich
Lisa Carloto carlotolisa@gmail.com Hairdressing Bullard
Tammy Shaw th1104@hotmail.com Health Tech Wilcox
Joe Santangelo jasantangelo13@gmail.com HVAC Bristol
Tommy Viola tviola40@gmail.com IST Platt
Chris Marks Chris_marks@hotmail.com Masonry Kaynor
Pete Vontell peter.vontell@gmail.com Plumbing Prince
Steve Orloski sorloski@sbcglobal.net Precision O'Brien
Sara Bruno sara.a.bruno@gmail.com Sustainable Architecture Platt


